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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Der Berndt

Enrique Haneine
Phonesis

Alex Skolnick Trio

Chris Lightcap

Alfa Mist

Tony Kofi and the Organizasation
The Ault Sisters*

Ryan Griffith

Sunna Gunnlaugs

Hour #2

Jonathan Scales Fourchestra
Nu Guinea

Walking Distance

Dred Scott

Bret Higgins' Atlas Revolt *
Sullivan Fortner

Eyolf Dale

Alex Posmontier Quartet
Fredrik Kronkvist

Mike Downes*

Sarah Reich

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Tack

Hidden Mirrors
Matrix for D.A.
Culture Shock

Djali (feat Nels Cline)
Kyoki

Minor League
Neutron Dance
Malard

Wake Me Up Before You Go Go

Focus Poem (feat. Béla Fleck)
Nuova Napoli
Feather Report
Gateway
Shadowboxing

Beans and Cornbread
The Mayor

IDT

Epic Take Down
Momentum

Respect the Dance

Album

Tree Of Knowledge
The Mind's Mural
We Are All
Conundrum
Superette
Antiphon

Point Blank

Sisters In Song
Aspects & Iterations
Ancestry

Pillar

Nuova Napoli
Freebird Feat. Jason Moran
Rides Alone

Illusion Machine
Moments Preserved
Return to Mind
Coast to Coast

On the Move

Root Structure

New Change

Record Label
Self-Released

Elegant Walk Records
Edition Records
Palmetto Records

The Royal Potato Family
Pinkbird Recording

The Last Music Company
Double Dragon
Self-Released
Self-Released

Ropeadope

Ng Records
Sunnyside Records
Ropeadope

Chant Records
Universal Music
Edition Records
Self-Released
Connective Records
Addo Records

Tap Music Productions

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018

Track Time
5:04
6:04
7:05
6:10
5:54
6:06
4:04
3:48
3:56
4:30

4:37
3:38
5:36
6:43
5:13
3:47
5:57
5:55
5:29
5:49
3:12



