MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #134 WEEK OF 8-27-2018

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Der Berndt	Tack	Tree Of Knowledge	Self-Released	2018	5:04
Enrique Haneine	Hidden Mirrors	The Mind's Mural	Elegant Walk Records	2018	6:04
Phonesis	Matrix for D.A.	We Are All	Edition Records	2018	7:05
Alex Skolnick Trio	Culture Shock	Conundrum	Palmetto Records	2018	6:10
Chris Lightcap	Djali (feat Nels Cline)	Superette	The Royal Potato Family	2018	5:54
Alfa Mist	Kyoki	Antiphon	Pinkbird Recording	2018	6:06
Tony Kofi and the Organizasation	Minor League	Point Blank	The Last Music Company	2018	4:04
The Ault Sisters*	Neutron Dance	Sisters In Song	Double Dragon	2018	3:48
Ryan Griffith	Malard	Aspects & Iterations	Self-Released	2018	3:56
Sunna Gunnlaugs	Wake Me Up Before You Go Go	Ancestry	Self-Released	2018	4:30
Hour #2 Jonathan Scales Fourchestra	Focus Poem (feat. Béla Fleck)	Pillar	Ropeadope	2018	4:37
Nu Guinea	Nuova Napoli	Nuova Napoli	Ng Records	2018	3:38
Walking Distance	Feather Report	Freebird Feat. Jason Moran	Sunnyside Records	2018	5:36
Dred Scott	Gateway	Rides Alone	Ropeadope	2018	6:43
Bret Higgins' Atlas Revolt *	Shadowboxing	Illusion Machine	Chant Records	2018	5:13
Sullivan Fortner	Beans and Cornbread	Moments Preserved	Universal Music	2018	3:47
Eyolf Dale	The Mayor	Return to Mind	Edition Records	2018	5:57
Alex Posmontier Quartet	IDT	Coast to Coast	Self-Released	2018	5:55
Fredrik Kronkvist	Epic Take Down	On the Move	Connective Records	2017	5:29
Mike Downes*	Momentum	Root Structure	Addo Records	2017	5:49
Sarah Reich	Respect the Dance	New Change	Tap Music Productions	2018	3:12

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

 $\underline{www.modernjazztoday.com}$

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday